vendredi 10 décembre 2021

Coup
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Tirage

IEJIATT
QIAIELT
LEHNELT
AECENYX
EUFAREX
NEIEEUV
NOARSO[
BTSONEW
AOPNOTU
EDPMSAR
RNAIIEV
OARITLU
DGLGOSE
TLNSEZU
DSLMNZzZU
KDMMRSU
DKGHMME
CGDEMMI
GECEMMS
BMHEMG[

Mot retenu

JETAIT
QAT
TITILLEE
CYANEE
FERAUX
ENJUIVEE
CARtOONS
WEBS
POUTOUNA
DAMPERS
AVINERAI
AUTORAIL
GOLDENS
UTE
ZONAL
SURJETAIT
KHI

NID

SEC
BoGHEY

Place

H4
6F
9F
8A
L8
4F
A8
N1
12G
06
cs
14C
D3
01
H11
H1
2
M12
15M
B3

Points

42
26
61
56
44
86
80
49
61
98
80
62
23
48
42
48
35
30
20
28

Cumul

42
68
129
185
229
315
395
444
505
603
683
745
768
816
858
906
9241
971
991
1019




